1st Annual Bowl for the Cure[®] Day RESCHEDULED to May 8, 2010

Hosted by Nation's Capital Area USBC Association

PLEDGE SHEET

Collect pledges before bowling and bring them to Bowl for the Cure® Day







Bowler's Name:				
Address:Street		City	State Zi _I	
5400				
PLEDGES				
Name	Amount \$	Name		Amount \$
Make checks payable to NCAUSBCA – Bowl for the Cure Total Donations Collected:			\$	

Overall program expense will not exceed 20% of total revenue generated.

All proceeds benefit Susan G. Komen for the Cure

Bowl for the Cure® is a registered trademark of Susan G. Komen for the Cure.

Top pledge fund-raiser wins a free bowling party (value \$120)